MONDAY -
APRIL 9th

8:30

9:30

10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15
11:40

12:15

13:35
14:00

14:25
14:50

15:15

15:45

16:15

16:40

17:05

18:30

TECHNICAL SESSIONS -
DETAILS BELOW

Keynote Address - Allen

9:30 1:00 Gilmer, DrillingInfo

10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40
12:05

13:35

14:00
14:25

14:50
15:15

15:45

16:15

16:40

17:05

17:30

0:30

0:25

0:25

0:25

0:25
0:25

1:20

0:25
0:25

0:25
0:25

0:30

0:30

0:25

0:25

0:25

Morning Break

General Session
Robert Trentham
Evan Gragg
Troy Tittlemeier
David Paddock

Milly Wright

All Convention Luncheon -
Tania Campbell, Oxy

Seismicity in West Texas —
Geologic Influences

Peter Hennings

Alexandros Savvaidis

Diane Doser

Aaron Velasco (tentative)

Afternoon Break

extended break for poster
viewing

Chris Zahm

Jens Erik Lund Snee

Randy Keller

20:30 2:00 Social

Juarez Room

Exhibits - Hall A

Understanding and Expanding the Science of Residual Oil
Zones

Geomodeling, Geomechanics, and Evaluating the
Subsurface for Carbon Storage

Exploring the Southern Extent of the Alpine High — Updated,
2018

Landing, sweetspotting, and water avoidance solutions for
the Permian Basin: the role of surface seismic

TBD - had the flu - abstract coming by Tuesday

Juarez Room

Topic / Title

CISR-TexNet integrated seismicity assessment of Permian
Basin region

Seismicity in W. TX as recorded by TexNet

Permian Basin Seismicity: Looking Backwards, Moving
Forwards

Seismology of West Texas

Structural history of the Permian Basin area, setting up faults
and stress

Detailed mapping of stress orientation and relative
magnitude in the Permian Basin and implications for fault
slip potential

An Overview of the Tectonic Setting of the Permian Basin,
Its Deep Structure, and the Regional Historical Seismicity

W XYZ Bar at Aloft in the Historic Bassett Tower



