MONDAY - APRIL 9th				TECHNICAL SESSIONS - DETAILS BELOW	
8:30	-	9:30	1:00	Keynote Address - Allen Gilmer, DrillingInfo	Juarez Room
9:30	-	10:00	0:30	Morning Break	Exhibits - Hall A
	_			General Session	
10:00	-	10:25	0:25	Robert Trentham	Understanding and Expanding the Science of Residual Oil Zones
10:25	-	10:50	0:25	Evan Gragg	Geomodeling, Geomechanics, and Evaluating the Subsurface for Carbon Storage
10:50	-	11:15	0:25	Troy Tittlemeier	Exploring the Southern Extent of the Alpine High – Updated 2018
11:15	-	11:40	0:25	David Paddock	Landing, sweetspotting, and water avoidance solutions for the Permian Basin: the role of surface seismic
11:40	-	12:05	0:25	Milly Wright	TBD - had the flu - abstract coming by Tuesday
12:15	-	13:35	1:20	All Convention Luncheon - Tania Campbell, Oxy	Juarez Room
				Seismicity in West Texas – Geologic Influences	Topic / Title
13:35	-	14:00	0:25	Peter Hennings	CISR-TexNet integrated seismicity assessment of Permian Basin region
14:00	-	14:25	0:25	Alexandros Savvaidis	Seismicity in W. TX as recorded by TexNet
14:25	-	14:50	0:25	Diane Doser	Permian Basin Seismicity: Looking Backwards, Moving Forwards
14:50	-	15:15	0:25	Aaron Velasco (tentative)	Seismology of West Texas
15:15	-	15:45	0:30	Afternoon Break	
15:45	-	16:15	0:30	extended break for poster viewing	
16:15	-	16:40	0:25	Chris Zahm	Structural history of the Permian Basin area, setting up faul and stress
16:40	-	17:05	0:25	Jens Erik Lund Snee	Detailed mapping of stress orientation and relative magnitude in the Permian Basin and implications for fault slip potential
17:05	-	17:30	0:25	Randy Keller	An Overview of the Tectonic Setting of the Permian Basin, Its Deep Structure, and the Regional Historical Seismicity